
The Parks, Recreation & Cultural Services Advisory Committee meeting is wheelchair accessible.  Any person requiring a disability accommodation should 
contact the City Clerk's Office at (206) 801-2230 in advance for more information.  For TTY service, call (206) 546-0457.   
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Parks, Recreation & Cultural Services Board/Tree Board 

Orientation Agenda 
April 13, 2013 City Hall Room 104 
9:00 a.m. 17500 Midvale Avenue N 
 

9:00 a.m. 

9:15 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

9:35 a.m. 

9:45 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12:00 p.m. 

 

1.     Welcome and Introductions 

2.     Volunteer Orientation 

3.     City Email Instructions 

4.     Overview of New Member Binders 

5.     Overview of current Parks Projects 

6.     Tour of Parks and Facilities Including: 

• Echo Lake Park 

• Hillwood Park 

• Richmond Beach Saltwater Park 

• Sunset School Park 

• Richmond Highlands Recreation Center 

• Fircrest Off-Leash  Dog Area 

• Cromwell Park 

• Shoreline Pool 

 
7.   Back to City Hall/Adjourn 

 

Dick Deal 

Lynn Peterson/Dick Deal 

Lynn Peterson 

Lynn Peterson/Dick Deal 

Dick Deal 

Dick Deal/Kirk Peterson 

 

 

   

 
Dates to Remember: 
Richmond Beach Saltwater Park Volunteer Work Party  
Habitat Restoration Project  
Date: 4/20/2013 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM 

 
Aurora Square Master Planning Open House  
Date: 4/24/2013 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM 
Location: Shoreline City Hall 
 
Parks, Recreation & Cultural Services/Tree 
Board Meeting  
Date: 4/25/2013 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM  
Location: City Hall Council Chambers 
 

 


