

## Parks, Recreation & Cultural Services Board/Tree Board

## **Orientation Agenda**

April 13, 2013 9:00 a.m.		City Hall Room 104 17500 Midvale Avenue N
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Dick Deal
9:15 a.m.	2. Volunteer Orientation	Lynn Peterson/Dick Deal
9:30 a.m.	3. City Email Instructions	Lynn Peterson
9:35 a.m.	4. Overview of New Member Binders	Lynn Peterson/Dick Deal
9:45 a.m.	5. Overview of current Parks Projects	Dick Deal
10:00 a.m.	6. Tour of Parks and Facilities Including:	Dick Deal/Kirk Peterson
	Echo Lake Park	
	Hillwood Park	
	Richmond Beach Saltwater Park	
	Sunset School Park	
	Richmond Highlands Recreation Center	
	Fircrest Off-Leash Dog Area	
	Cromwell Park	
	Shoreline Pool	
12:00 p.m.	7. Back to City Hall/Adjourn	

#### **Dates to Remember:**

### **Richmond Beach Saltwater Park Volunteer Work Party**

**Habitat Restoration Project** 

Date: 4/20/2013 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

### **Aurora Square Master Planning Open House**

Date: 4/24/2013 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Location: Shoreline City Hall

# Parks, Recreation & Cultural Services/Tree

**Board Meeting** 

Date: 4/25/2013 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Location: City Hall Council Chambers

The Parks, Recreation & Cultural Services Advisory Committee meeting is wheelchair accessible. Any person requiring a disability accommodation should contact the City Clerk's Office at (206) 801-2230 in advance for more information. For TTY service, call (206) 546-0457.